Endoso de
eChegs
EXPERTO

Total a Pagar

Morer Uriel 20-27119695-5
Morer Uriel  20-27119695-5
SostenMutuo 30-71467861.9

TOTAL PAGOS
Pagado por Demas

Anulacion 26800032
Anulacion 26800031
Anulacion 23664198
Anulacion 959
Anulacion 90000405
Anulacion 23686454

Total Anulacion

TOTAL PAGOS FINALES
Diferencia a nuestro Favor

Sheet1

$15,970,018.76

$7,570,903.60
$1,788,379.04
$8,192,980.33

$17,552,262.97
-$1,582,244.21

$273,500.00
$273,500.00
$190,190.58
$105,926.00
$649,573.98
$72,728.00
-$1,565,418.56

$15,986,844.41
$16,825.65
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